

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19441-19942/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHU SINGH Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.19446-19447,19454-19455,19470 & 20002-20003 of 2007

Date: 05/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.  
for Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
for M/s. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may cure the defects as pointed out in the office report.

List the matters on 10th September, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar